



Prepared on: 04/03/2017

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 3-24-2017

Project Number: 410A373

PCN: i4L6

COUNTY: Roberts

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR				
				<i>Bituminous Paving</i>		<i>Border States</i>		<i>Duininck Inc.</i>				
				<i>Ortonville, MN</i>		<i>Fargo, ND</i>		<i>Prinsburg MN</i>				
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL			
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS		23,000.00		15,000.00		26,000.00			
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	1866	CuYd		13.00	24,258.00		15.00	27,990.00		16.25	30,322.50
260E1010	Base Course	1837	Ton		19.00	34,903.00		20.00	36,740.00		34.50	63,376.50
320#1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	3136	Ton		81.00	254,016.00		100.00	313,600.00		88.00	275,968.00
332E4000	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	10621	SqYd		2.20	23,366.20		2.50	26,552.50		2.40	25,490.40
TOTAL						359,543.20			419,882.50			421,157.40